
Central Visayan Institute Foundation 

Class of  2021 



Female 
Abueva, Oishin Carmelle L. Gallentes, Ana Joy M. 

Acma, Marynel A. Galos, Ma. Kathleen C. 

Ampong, Princess Lyn B. Galos, Neriz Pauline L. 

Aseniero, Cecile Marie C. Jamora, Mechel  B. 

Balaba, Sophia Noelle Jandayan, Darah Lyn P. 

Cadeliña, Marielle S. Ladores, Dianne P. 

Cadorna, Kimberly R. Ligutan, Jan Marielle A. 

Cagas, Ericka M. Madelo, Carmel Audrey Samantha A. 

Cagas, Rubewell M. Madelozo, Ivy J. 

Cagas, Viafe C. Magbunag, Angel M. 

Canino, Michelle B. Mangubat, Jessica M. 

Carin, Emmy Lou M. Masula, Jessa 

Caseres, April Rose M. Mission, Jheamarie M. 

Caseres, Monica Paguia, Cindy T. 

Corsiga, Jela A. Pindo, Ma. Neziel A. 

Daling, Kaye Alliah D. Ranario, Eden Marie A. 

Dela Peña, Ma. Victoria G. Sajonia, Stella Maris N. 

Elardo, Gerissa O. Salabe, Alethea Mae B. 

Galanida, Mary Grace G. Salabe, Mary Jane A. 

Galaura, Angelic Mechelle A. Salamaña, Genine B. 

Gales, Mikeenjol M. Salise, Ave G. 

Galgo, Jamaica Christine P. Santarita, Mary Kristine M. 

 
Accountancy, Business and Management - A 



Ms. Floramil Claire B. Udtuhan 

Female 
Tadem, Jezel II B. Villatona, Venice R. 

Tadle, Charie G. Viñalon, Nathalie Kaye A. 

Taer, Janna Marie P. Virtudazo, April Rose C. 

Tan, Jerie Mae G. Yana, Maria Ellah Princess P. 

  

  

  

 
Accountancy, Business and Management - A 

Male 
Bernaldez, John Cristian C. Ladaga, Ermar Vince A. 

Felisilda, Aljun T. Lauronilla, Clarence M. 

Galon, Leonardo Jose Jr. D. Paguia, Francilito M. 

Gamalo, Reneloie E. Tadena, Kent Jame N. 



Female 
Abucejo, Jorgina D. Jao, Jasmine M. 

Aceron, Ruth Justine N. Lectana, Julianne Mae S. 

Achas , Jennieveve Llido, Michelle Margarette S. 

Aco, Diana Mae S. Meredor, Daisyrie J. 

Balo, Angelica Gabrielle O Nalugon, Dannica C. 

Budiongan, Allyssa G. Narisma, Noren Jane S. 

Cabaron, Marylan N. Ochavo, Shienette Joy B. 

Cadiz, Cennie L. Ociones, Mitch M. 

Capili, Ruthcelyn J. Oclida, Ligaya B. 

Cuares, Marielle R. Pagulong, Zairah Jeriole O. 

Daguplo, Evy Mae R. Pelias, Almirose T. 

Dancalan, Goldilocks Perez, Marh Neth L. 

Daniel, Angel Murry S. Rana, Germaine R. 

Diano, Jamaica Lucis O. Salas, Hazel Ann S. 

Duetes, Jaicon B. Sanico, Jane Kathlein C. 

Galimba, Arabila Tacgos, Jemalou S. 

Gallentes, Rose Marie M. Tadlas, Jovie A. 

Gamayot, Jermaene Tadlip, Dahlia May O. 

Grado, Rhea  Virtudazo, Mitsui Irene O. 

 
Accountancy, Business and Management - B 



Ms. Sherry Rose L. Indino 

Male 

Acebes, Jeric S. Mana-ay, Leiron Mark C. 

Acedo, Cedrick G. Niez, Kevin Christian 

Awayan, Vincent T. Olantique, Edrian C. 

Bag-o, Kristian Jake J. Rañada, Jake March 

Bajade, Vince Luigi B. Rosalejos, Dwin Domenic A. 

Balaba, Glenn G. Tan, Syruse C. 

Beronio, Anthony F. Ulic-ulic, Jay Lord 

Cadeliña, Leonilo H. Virtudazo, Adrian Gail O. 

Cahulogan, Mike Limuel C. Virtudazo, DM E. 

Curib, Denz Andrew A. Virtudazo, Jalen A. 

Magdua, Chrisjann Dominic Wapaño, Churchill M. 

  

 
Accountancy, Business and Management - B 



Female 
Abcede, Kairyl Jan J. Gamalo,  Rassel Lou   G. 

Acas, Kimberly G. Jamisola, Ma. Sofia   E. 

Acaso, Jysselle Clyde G. Ladao, Angelyn   C. 

Acerda,  Mariel  T. Magbanua, Jumela Cris   C. 

Acilo, Clarice Ann Magdayo, Ma. Lea Aser   R. 

Ando, Angel Mae   P. Mendoza, Juliana Sel   A. 

Anunciado, Sarah   M. Namoc, Ella Mae   P. 

Baguhin, Xyla Mae   L. Nuñez, Jane   A. 

Bahan, Ethelynne   O. Ortiz, Nicole Kate   B. 

Caaco, Csarianne Kyla   Q. Pabon, Chum   P. 

Cafe, Mary Angel   B. Paje, Dianne Mae   S. 

Cagande, Jessel Joy Rebalde, Khea 

Cagas, Merjewry   M. Sajulga,  Karen Kaye   M. 

Daguplo, Diolina   B. Salas, Margarette   M. 

Daling, Jenyl   M. Sale, Hanna Marie   C. 

Galamiton,  Marvie Ann   R. Salise, Kathleen   R. 

Galamiton, Patricia   G. Taer, Mae-Ann    

Galamiton, Priscilla   G. Vallejos, Jolina   P. 

Galanido, Lady Shania   A. Vallicillo, Janice   J. 

Galido, Pauline Isabel   M. Virtudazo, Issa Joy 

Galorio,  Raizza Faith   N.  

 
Humanities and Social Sciences - A 



Ms. Ma. Krizza H. Ranay, LPT 

Male 
Baja, Jovy C. Gabriel, Michael James Daniel  R. 

Bajao, Peter Vann A. Pagapong, Dale Vincent R. 

Bernas, Shammy E. Pagar, Archibal L. 

Cafe, Joshua Ed C. Paguican, Nicole James   O. 

Delda, Jovan Paul G. Saliot, Mark Carlson B. 

Ednilan, Julio Cesar Tutor, John Erick D. 

Etang, Kyle Joseph   A.  

 
Humanities and Social Sciences - A 



Female 
Abuda, Regine T. Galia, Liezel T. 

Acebu, Jocel H. Galvez, Regine G. 

Acenas, Sharry Mae G. Ladao, Julleza B. 

Acierto, Ma. Hazel Lagrido, Naome G. 

Bajao, Maybelle Joyce P. Laugo, Melody S. 

Balane, Cherry Anne Loquinte, Eye Vee Marielle M. 

Bermudo, Rodiza Madelo, Hazel R. 

Bernaldez, Edith J. Madera, Rayjane 

Cadorna, Kaye U. Medina, Rhoda C. 

Cafe, Charity Hannah M. Panoga, Ana Mae P. 

Cona, Isabel L. Sajonia, Leamie 

Daguplo, Lucille N. Salas, Christel Gwynett P. 

Ednilan, Nikka T. Sevidan, Zandra Mae G. 

Ferraren, Angelica C. Soler, Rea Lyn B. 

Forones, Emily C. Sumalinog, Chloe R. 

Galambao, Hillary Maye A. Velado, Cristine P. 

Galgo, Daphne A.  

 
Humanities and Social Sciences - B 



Male 
Abalos, Jose Rafael Jamora, Kian L. 

Abucejo, Christopher James T. Jayoma, Vincent O. 

Acierto, Jan Angelo G. Libres, Nathaniel 

Azul, John Christian L. Liquit, Vicente Jr. D. 

Balane, Chris John S. Llemit, Geomari James T. 

Berongoy, Bon Eric A. Medina, Charles Devan T. 

Coquilla, Ruben Ar-Jay A. Paguia, Cean Ralph 

Galamiton, Ken Emmanuel C. Unajan, Clyde Rexter B. 

Jamago, Erzen Ronn S. Utrera, Sherwood P. 

 
Humanities and Social Sciences - B 

Ms. Clyde T. Añana 



Female 
Abueva, Cielo B. Galvez, Dianne D. 

Aragua, Rose S. Hinacay, Arah Greseni B. 

Autida, Ma. Emelie B. Lagare, Heidi L. 

Bajao, Morena Fe A. Lantaco, Ma. Azel C. 

Bajao, Shian Veronikha D. Licayan, Ma. Aileen B. 

Berana, Hannah Bella C. Mangyao, Julyana Pearl A. 

Beronio, Mary Grace C. Mapute, Mary Guille B. 

Beronio, Terry F. Namocot, Angela Marie N. 

Besagas, Hazel Jade H. Ociones, Christina Faith P. 

Boiser, Deborah G. Oclarit, Alica Angel S. 

Cadeliña, Karlyn Kate L. Oclarit, Justine Abby R. 

Cadenas, Bhea P. Rangas, Sharie Lou S. 

Cagampang, Elizasol J. Rañises, Karen C. 

Cagampang, Ella Mae A. Rañoa, Elvira L. 

Castañares, Nicole R. Sagosoy, Hannah Grace R. 

Cuarteros, Ma. Lauren R. Salugsugan, Aisa Marie M. 

Curay, Analyn A. Salugsugan, Ara 

Dalangin, Joyce Kate P. Tadena, Grazelle Mae R. 

Domapias, Lesbeth B. Tan, Mikaela Belle B. 

Edradan, Wendy Lyn H. Wapaño, Dhana Mae P. 

Eyana, Glevinjean I.  

 
Science, Technology, Engineering  

and Mathematics - A 



Male 
Abrea, Kenneth L. Galia, Wendell F. 

Acas, Bryan James G. Gamelo, Karlos Gabriel B. 

Agad, Roy Luther A. Odtohan, Lord Nicholson M. 

Ampo, Mel Adriel A. Salsi, Fritz Cyril S. 

Asino, Tyrhon M. Tadiar, Paul Andre D. 

Cruz, Jarvin Aeron L. Tagaro, Mike Franklin 

Escaño, Jojie Christian S. Vicente, Alvin Jay G. 

Galendez, Jashen Luh C.  

 
Science, Technology, Engineering  

and Mathematics - A 

Engr. Justin Ericson A. Mangyao, CE 



Female 
Abrea, Donna Shane C. Galia, Michelle  T. 

Achacoso, Hannerly Luz G. Galve, Fretchie A. 

Acierto, Rutchie Anne M. Magdayo, Devorah C. 

Alasan, Mikka Yume Therese Ann B. Nuque, Frances Nicole P. 

Cagape, Juvy Ann B. Ochavo, Sherly Ann C. 

Cagata, Raycel Shaine F. Penales, Michelle Anne R. 

Dahay, Ladyvie G. Sandigan, Marilou T. 

Galendez, Cara Louise Bernadette J. Tambong, Trixy Nicole S. 

Gales, Catherine Nicole O.  

 
Science, Technology, Engineering  

and Mathematics - B 



Male 
Acera, Manuel L. Ladera, Seanre Agustin C. 

Acosta, Adonis Wealth B. Laniba, Al Jared C. 

Ampoloquio, Neil Vincent G. Lecias, Rizaldy 

Ayuban, Miles Wilven  Llido, Paul Peter A. 

Bonita, Jon Bernard P. Manggol, Stephen John J. 

Cadeliña, Harold A. Monton, Anthony D. 

Cadeliña, Renn Andre S. Ocer, Christian Jave 

Cadeliña, Paul John S. Peji, Kenneth Brian S. 

Cailing, Lesky D. Pellazar, John Nathan J. 

Deligos, Jhon Loyd D. Rosolada, Meinard Steve O. 

Galope, John Ariel A. Sajulga, Alnier S. 

Galve, Jay Ryan S. Salamanca, Cyrus A. 

Godinez, Paul Ace G. Sibarre, Anthony P. 

Indino, Shamgar L. Tabique, Christian Mark B. 

Intia, Jericho B. Tadle, Roland B. 

Jamero, Brailren O. Tan, Juan Carlos G. 

Jano, John Leo E. Teves, Francis Eduard  O. 

Jimenez, Efraim Jun G. Tiu, Ro-Ed Franz S. 

  

  

 
Science, Technology, Engineering  

and Mathematics - B 

Ms. Kimverly Ranoco, RCh 



Female 
Arado, Manuela Marie M. Macas, Cosmyn Mian 

Bayron, Jeneca A. Madrid, Lalyn O. 

Cadeliña, Mary Katherine J. Salabe, Catherine A. 

Galendez, Jackie P. Salabe, Catherine T. 

Ladio, Wella Mae A. Wong, Michie Mae M. 

 
Information and Communications Technology  

Male 
Abres, Elias J. Felisco, Reymark 

Acedo, Kevin Dave M. Galamiton, Juncel V. 

Agum, Aldwin Glen C. Galero, Evan 

Almacin, Joshua G. Jamora, JV Shane T. 

Ando, Mark Adrian A. Jumawan, Jess Raphael T. 

Bucayan, Mark Joshua O. Loyola, Jaymark L. 

Bungabong, Selwyn Miles R. Madrona, Mark Jade O. 

Cadeliña, Chris Rafael J. Malida, Michael R A. 

Cafe, Mike R. Pampelon, Arnold B. 

Corsiga, Jhairus S. Quiroy, Jay O. 

Daling, Jhun Plenn Erickson S. Reños, Lloyd Christian 

Datar, John Henrick R. Tan, Dennis Carmilio F. 

Diezmanos, Greg Daryl G. Tenio, John Brylle G. 

Edulan, Joakim A.  

Mr. Joven A. Galagala, RN, LPT 

 



 



 

 
Accountancy, Business and Management  

Carmel Audrey Samantha A. Madelo  
 
 
 

Humanities and Social Sciences  
Ethelynne O. Bahan  

 
 
 

Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics  
Hannah Bella C. Berana 

 
 
 

Information and Communications Technology  
Manuela Marie M. Arado 

Top Graduates 

  



Accountancy, Business and Management  

Marynel A. Acma 
John Cristian C. Bernaldez 

Anthony F. Beronio 
Marielle S. Cadeliña 

Ericka M. Cagas 
Viafe C. Cagas 

Mike Limuel C. Cahulogan 
Michelle B. Canino 

April Rose M. Caseres 
Monica  Caseres 
Jela A. Corsiga 

Gerissa O. Elardo 
Aljun T. Felisilda 

Mary Grace G. Galanida 
Angelic Mechelle A. Galaura 
Jamaica Christine P. Galgo 

Ana Joy M. Gallentes 
Leonardo Jose Jr. D. Galon 

Neriz Pauline L. Galos 

Reneloie E. Gamalo 
Jasmine M. Jao 

Mechel  B. Jamora 
Darah Lyn P. Jandayan 
Ermar Vince A. Ladaga 
Clarence M. Lauronilla 

Carmel Audrey Samantha A. Madelo 
Ivy J. Madelozo 

Francilito M. Paguia 
Eden Marie A. Ranario 
Stella Maris N. Sajonia 
Alethea Mae B. Salabe 
Mary Jane A. Salabe 
Genine B. Salamaña 

Ave G. Salise 
Mary Kristine M. Santarita 

Janna Marie P. Taer 
Jerie Mae G. Tan 

Nathalie Kaye A. Viñalon 
 

Human i t ies  and  Soc ia l  Sc iences 

Jysselle Clyde G. Acaso 
Sarah M. Anunciado 
Ethelynne O. Bahan 
Peter Vann A. Bajao 

Csarianne Kyla Q. Caaco 
Jessel Joy Cagande 

Jenyl M. Daling 
Julio Cesar Ednilan 
Emily C. Forones 

Michael James Daniel R. Gabriel 
Marvie Ann R. Galamiton 

Patricia G. Galamiton 
Lady Shania A. Galanido 

Pauline Isabel M. Galido 
Raizza Faith N. Galorio 
Rassel Lou G. Gamalo 
Ma. Sofia E. Jamisola 

Jumela Cris C. Magbanua 
Juliana Sel A. Mendoza 

Ella Mae P. Namoc 
Jane A. Nuñez 

Archibal L. Pagar 
Hanna Marie C. Sale 
John Erick D. Tutor 
Issa Joy Virtudazo 

  

  



Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics  

Kenneth L. Abrea 
Bryan James G. Acas 
Roy Luther A. Agad 
Mel Adriel A. Ampo 

Mikka Yume Therese Ann B. Alasan 
Rose S. Aragua 

Ma. Emelie B. Autida 
Morena Fe A. Bajao 

Shian Veronikha D. Bajao 
Hannah Bella C. Berana 
Mary Grace C. Beronio 

Terry F. Beronio 
Deborah G. Boiser 

Karlyn Kate L. Cadeliña 
Elizasol J. Cagampang 
Juvy Ann B. Cagape 

Ma. Lauren R. Cuarteros 
Joyce Kate P. Dalangin 

Jojie Christian S. Escaño 
Cara Louise Bernadette J. Galendez 

Jashen Luh C. Galendez 
Wendell F. Galia 

Dianne D. Galvez 
Paul Ace G. Godinez 

Arah Greseni B. Hinacay 
Ma. Azel C. Lantaco 

Ma. Aileen B. Licayan 
Julyana Pearl A. Mangyao 

Mary Guille B. Mapute 
Angela Marie N. Namocot 
Christina Faith P. Ociones 

Alica Angel S. Oclarit 
Justine Abby R. Oclarit 
Sharie Lou S. Rangas 

Elvira L. Rañoa 
Fritz Cyril S. Salsi 

Aisa Marie R. Salugsugan 
Ara Salugsugan 

Marilou T. Sandigan 
Christian Mark B. Tabique 
Grazelle Mae R. Tadena 

Alvin Jay G. Vicente 
Dhana Mae P. Wapaño 

  

Information and Communications Technology  

Manuela Marie M. Arado  
Wella Mae A. Ladio 

  



Accountancy, Business and Management  
Jeric S. Acebes 
Glenn G. Balaba 

Kimberly R. Cadorna 
Mike Limuel C. Cahulogan 

Michelle B. Canino 
Denz Andrew A. Curib 

Jaicon B. Duetes 
Jake March Rañada 

Angelic Mechelle A. Galaura 
Jamaica Christine P. Galgo 

Ana Joy M. Gallentes 
Neriz Pauline L. Galos 

Rhea Grado 
Kevin Christian Niez 
Almirose T. Pelias 

Eden Marie A. Ranario 
Jake March Rañada  

Alethea Mae B. Salabe 
Mary Jane A. Salabe 

Jane Kathlein C. Sanico 
Mary Kristine M. Santarita 

Jay Lord Ulik-ulik 
Mitsui Irene O. Virtudazo 

Maria Ellah Princess P. Yana 
 

Human i t ies  and  Soc ia l  Sc iences 

Ma. Hazel  Acierto 
Ethelynne O. Bahan 
Peter Vann A. Bajao 

Rodiza Bermudo 
Csarianne Kyla Q. Caaco 

Jenyl M. Daling 
Jovan Paul G. Delda 
Julio Cesar Ednilan 
Angelica C. Ferraren 

Liezel T.  Galia 
 Lady Shania A. Galanido 

Pauline Isabel M. Galido 
Regine G. Galvez 
Melody S. Laugo 
 Hazel R. Madelo 

Jumela Cris C. Magbanua 
Rhoda C. Medina 

Juliana Sel A. Mendoza 
Hanna Marie C. Sale 

Mae-Ann Taer 
Chloe R. Sumalinog 
Cristine P. Velado 

  

Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics  

Donna Shane C. Abrea 
Kenneth L. Abrea 

Roy Luther A. Agad 
Adonis Wealth B. Acosta 
Catherine Nicole O. Gales 
Karlos Gabriel B. Gamelo 
Arah Greseni B. Hinacay 

Brailren O. Jamero 
John Leo E. Jano 

 

Devorah C. Magdayo 
Julyana Pearl A. Mangyao 

Alica Angel S. Oclarit 
Michelle Anne R. Penales 

Fritz Cyril S. Salsi 
Grazelle Mae R. Tadena 

Roland B. Tadle 
Trixy Nicole S. Tambong 

Alvin Jay G. Vicente 

  



In formation and Communicat ions Technology  
Elias J. Abres 

 Joshua Almacin 
Manuela Marie M. Arado 

 

Chris Rafael J. Cadeliña 
Jhun Plenn Erickson S. Daling 

Dennis Carmilio F. Tan 

  

  

 
Roy Luther A.  Agad 

Mary Grace C. Beronio 
Hazel Jade H. Besagas 

Bhea C. Cadenas 
Julio Cesar Ednilan 
Kyle Jospeh Etang 

Lady Shania A. Galanido 
Angelic Mechelle C. Galaura 

Pauline Isabel Galido  
Raizza Faith N. Galorio 

Ma. Kathleen C. Galos 
Paul Ace G. Godinez 

Seanre Agustin Ladera 
Archibal P. Pagar 

Grazelle Mae R. Tadena 
Mike Franklin Tagaro 
Mikaela Belle B. Tan 

Jerie Mae G. Tan 
Maria Ellah Princess P. Yana 

 
Roy Luther A. Agad 

Tyrhon M. Asino  
Rose S. Aragua 

Manuela Marie M. Arado 
Ethelynne O. Bahan 
Peter Vann A. Bajao 

Hannah Bella C. Berana 
Mary Katherine J. Cadelina 

Jay Lord U. Cainday 
Joyce Kate P. Dalangin 

Lady Shania A. Galanido 
Ana Joy M. Gallentes 

 

Ma. Kathleen C. Galos 
Fretchie A. Galve 

Karlos Gabriel B. Gamelo 
Paul Ace G. Godinez 

Jhon Leo E. Jano 
Clarence M. Lauronilla 
Ma. Aileen B. Licayan 

Rhoda C. Medina 
Alica Angel S. Oclarit 
Kenneth Brian S. Peji 
Paul Andre D. Tadiar 
Alvin Jay G. Vicente 



Accountancy, Business and Management  
Clarence M. Lauronilla 

Oishin Carmelle L. Abueva 
Marynel A. Acma 

Cecile Marie C. Aseniero 
Sophia N. Balaba 

Marielle S. Cadeliña 
Rubewell M. Cagas 

Viafe C. Cagas 
Michelle B. Canino 
Emmy Lou M. Carin 

Monica Caseres 
Jela A. Corsiga 

Ma. Victoria G. Dela Peña 
Mary Grace G. Galanida 

Angelic Mechelle A. Galaura 
Jamaica Christine P. Galgo 

Ma. Kathleen C. Galos 
Dianne P. Ladores 

Carmel Audrey Samantha A. Madelo 
Jessica M. Mangubat 
Jheamarie M. Mission 
Ma. Neziel A. Pindo 

Alethea Mae B. Salabe 
Ave G. Salise 

Mary Kristine M. Santarita 
Charie G. Tadle 

Venice R. Villatona 
April Rose C. Virtudazo 

Cedrick Acedo 
Vincent T. Awayan 

Vince Luigi B. Bajade 
Glenn G. Balaba 

Jay Lord U. Cainday 
Chrisjann Dominic Magdua 
Leiron Mark C. Mana-ay 

Kevin Christian Niez 
Edrian C. Olantigue 
Jake March Rañada 

Dwin Domenic A. Rosalejos 
Syruse C. Tan 

Adrian Gail O. Virtudazo 
DM E. Virtudazo 

Jalen A. Virtudazo 
Churchill M. Wapaño 
Jorgina D. Abucejo 

Ruth Justine N. Aceron 
Jennieveve Achas  
Diana Mae S. Aco 
Marielle R. Cuares 

Evy Mae R. Daguplo 
Jamaica Lucis O. Diano 
Rose Marie M. Gallentes 

Michelle Margarette S. Llido 
Noren Jane S. Narisma 
Shienette Joy B. Ochavo 

Mitch M. Ociones 
Zairah Jeriole O. Pagulong 
Jane Kathlein C. Sanico 
Dahlia May O. Tadlip 

Mitsui Irene O. Virtudazo 

  



Human i t ies  and  Soc ia l  Sc iences 

Julio Cesar Ednilan 
Dale Vincent R. Pagapong 

Kimberly G. Acas 
Jysselle G. Acaso 

Ethelynne O. Bahan 
Xyla Mae L. Baguhin 

Csarianne Kyla Q. Caaco 
Merjewry M. Cagas 
Diolina B. Daguplo 

Marvie Ann R. Galamiton 
Lady Shania A. Galanido 
Pauline Isabel M. Galido 
Maria Sofia E. Jamisola 

Jane A. Nuñez 
Nicole Kate B. Ortiz 

Nicole James O. Paguican 
Karen Kaye M. Sajulga 

Jolina P. Vallejos 

Jose Rafael Abalos 
Christopher James T. Abucejo 

Jan Angelo G. Acierto 
Jomari G. Bajamonde 

Ruben Ar-Jay A. Coquilla 
Ken Emmanuel C. Galamiton 

 Erzen Ronn S. Jamago 
Kian L. Jamora 
Nathaniel Libres 

Charles Devan T. Medina 
Cean Ralph Paguia 

Clyde Rexter B. Unajan 
Sharry Mae G. Acenas 

Maybelle Joyce P. Bajao 
Rodiza Bermudo 

Charity Hannah M. Café 
Angelica C. Ferraren 

Hillary Maye A. Galambao 
Liezel T. Galia 

Melody S. Laugo 
Rayjane Madera 
Rhoda C. Medina 

Chloe R. Sumalinog 

  

  



Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics  

Kenneth L. Abrea 
Roy Luther A. Agad 
Mel Adriel A. Ampo 
Jarvin Aeron L. Cruz 

Jashen Luh C. Galendez 
Karlos Gabriel B. Gamelo 

Lord Nicholson M. Odtohan 
Fritz Cyril S. Salsi 

Paul Andre D. Tadiar 
Alvin Jay G. Vicente 

Cielo Abueva 
Shian Veronikha D. Bajao 
Mary Grace C. Beronio 

Deborah G. Boiser 
Karlyn Kate L. Cadeliña 

Bhea P. Cadenas 
Ella Mae A. Cagampang 

Nicole R. Castañares 
Analyn A. Curay 

Ma. Azel C. Lantaco 
Ma. Aileen B. Licayan 

Julyana Pearl A. Mangyao 
Mary Guille B. Mapute 
Alica Angel S. Oclarit 

Justine Abby R. Oclarit 
Sharie Lou S. Rangas 

Hannah Grace R. Sagosoy 
Grazelle Mae R. Tadena 

Mikaela Belle B. Tan 
Dhana Mae P. Wapaño 

Manuel L. Acera 
Adonis Wealth B. Acosta 

Neil Vincent G. Ampoloquio 
Paul John S. Cadeliña 

Renn Andre S. Cadeliña 
Jhon Loyd D. Deligos 
John Ariel A. Galope 
Jay Ryan S. Galve 

Paul Ace G. Godinez 
Shamgar L. Indino 

Jericho B. Intia 
John Leo E. Jano 

Efraim Jun G. Jimenez 
Seanre Agustin C. Ladera 

Al Jared C. Laniba 
Rizaldy  Lecias 

Paul Peter A. Llido 
Anthony D. Monton 
Christian Jave  Ocer 

Meinard Steve O. Rosolada 
Alnier S. Sajulga 
Roland B. Tadle 

Juan Carlos G. Tan 
Ro-Ed Franz S. Tiu 

Donna Shane C. Abrea 
Hannerly Luz G. Achacoso 

Mikka Yume Therese Ann B. Alasan 
Ladyvie G. Dahay 

Catherine Nicole O. Gales 
Michelle  T. Galia 

Devorah C. Magdayo 
Michelle Anne R. Penales 
Trixy Nicole S. Tambong 

  



Information and Communications Technology  

Elias J. Abres 
Kevin Dave M. Acedo 
Aldwin Glen C. Agum 
Mark Adrian A. Ando 
Mark Adrian A. Ando 
Selwyn Miles R. Ando 

Chris Rafael J. Cadeliña 
Mary Katherine J. Cadeliña 

Mike R. Café 
Jhairus S. Corsiga 

 Jhun Plenn Erickson S. Daling 
Greg Daryl G. Diezmanos 

 

Joakim A. Edulan 
Juncel V. Galamiton 

Evan Galero 
JV Shane T. Jamora 

Jess Raphael T. Jumawan 
Mark Jade O. Madrona 

Arnold B. Pampelon 
Jay O. Quiroy 

Lloyd Christian Reños 
Dennis Carmilio F. Tan 
John Brylle G. Tenio 

  



 

f r o m  
  S e n i o r  H i g h  S c h o o l  

S . Y .  2 0 2 0 - 2 0 2 1  

Christopher C. Bernido, PhD 
Ma. Victoria Carpio-Bernido, PhD, LPT 

Janneli Lea A. Soria, PhD 
Ruby Anna O. Rañoa, MAEd, LPT 

Tanvi Chheda, PhD 
Queenie Joy C. Abcede 

Maria Johanna B. Bagaipo 
Geneliza A. Galope, LPT 
Jeric G. Daguplo, LPT 
Lovella Joy C. Abcede 

Rey A. Aceron 
Maricar S. Acenas, LPT 

Clyde T. Añana 
Charmaine S. Agas, CPA 

Lester Everson B. Bolaer, REE, RME 
Iana Maeven V. Bucog 

Mary Dored Ann D. Cadeliña, RCh 
Cletus A. Caido, ECE 

Atty. J. Fernando Z. Carpio, ME 
 

Vinmae B. Dingal, LPT 
Joven A. Galagala, RN, LPT 

Christiane Joy L. Gulles 
Sherry Rose L. Indino 

Mary Jane S. Lloren, LPT 
Justin Ericson A. Mangyao, CE 

Mary Love Mansinares 
Sarah B. Mausisa, LPT 

Jazzy Jeff V. Montañez, LPT 
Jodivine A. Navarosa 

Mary Wendy Rana-Acha 
Ma. Krizza H. Ranay, LPT 

Kimverly Ranoco, RCh 
Jerome A. Sadudaquil, RCh 

Leneth A. Sajulga 
Ranella Eunice D. Taypen 
John Robert R. Tipon, ME 
Rochel Mae E. Torreon 

Floramil Claire B. Udtuhan 

. . . a n d  t h e  r e s t  o f  t h e   



 

To CVIF our Alma Mater, 
We sing this song of praise 
With fervor and veneration, 

To glorify thy name. 
We’ll hear and heed thy message, 

We know for what you stand. 
And you will give us guidance, 

In our service throughout the land. 
 

To CVIF our Alma Mater, 
We give our affection 

Forever and ever everywhere. 
For happiness you have led us. 

In usefulness you have taught us. 
Our Alma Mater dear, 

Our dearest CVIF. 


